KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That I, PAUL A. MONTGOMER

VAL MELIPORE

have made, constituted and appointed and by these presents do make, constitute and appoint appoint appoint and appoint and appoint and appoint and appoint appoint appoint appoint and appoint appoint appoint appoint and appoint appoint

RICHARD T, DUDY

my true and lawful attorney, for me and in my name, place and stead and for my use and benefit,

(1) To lease, let, grant, bargain, sell, contract to sell, convey, exchange, remise, release and dispose of any real or personal property of which I am now or hereafter may be possessed or in which I may have any right, title or interest, including rights of homestead, for any price or sum and upon such terms and conditions as to my said attorney may seem proper;

(2) To take possession of, manage, maintain, operate, repair and improve any and all real or personal property now or hereafter belonging to me, to pay the expense thereof, to insure and keep the same insured and to pay any and all taxes, charges and assessments that may be levied or imposed upon any thereof;

(3) To buy, sell and generally deal in and with goods, wares and merchandise of every name, nature and description and to hypothecate, pledge and encumber the same;

(4) To buy, sell, assign, transfer and deliver all or any shares of stock in my name in any corporation for any price and upon such terms as to my said attorney may seem right and proper and to receive and

the cay and your first in this, my curl (5) To borrow any sums of money on such terms and at such rate of interest as to my said attorney may seem proper and to give security for the repayment of the same; a consumor

(6) To ask for, demand, recover, collect and receive all moneys, debts, rents, dues, accounts, legacies, bequests, interests, dividends, and claims whatsoever which are now or which hereafter may become due, owing and payable or belonging to me and to have, use and take all lawful ways and means in my name for the recovery of any thereof by attachments, levies or otherwise;

(7) To prepare, execute and file any proof of debt and other instruments in any court and to take any proceedings under the Bankruptcy Act in connection with any sum of money or demand due or payable to me and in any such proceedings to vote in my name for the election of any trustee or trustees and to demand, receive and accept any dividend or distribution whatsoever; happened and to suppose the suppose to the court, and some the court,

(8) To adjust, settle, compromise or submit to arbitration any account, debt, claim, demand or dispute as well as matters which are now subsisting or hereafter may arise between me or my said attorney and any

(9) To sell, discount, endorse, negotiate and deliver any check, draft, order, bill of exchange, promissory note or other negotiable paper payable to me, and to collect, receive and apply the proceeds thereof for my use for any of the purposes aforesaid; to pay to or deposit the same or any other sum of money coming into the hands of my attorney in checking and in savings accounts in my name with any bank or banker of my attorney's selection and to draw out moneys deposited to my credit with any bank, including deposits in savings accounts, and to apply the same for any of the purposes of my business as my said attorney may deem expedient; to purchase and sell certificates of deposit; to appoint any bank or trust company as escrow agent; generally to conduct any and all banking transactions on my behalf;

(10) To make, execute and deliver any and all manner of contracts with reference to minerals, oil, gas, oil and gas rights, rents and royalties, including agreements facilitating exploration for and discovery of oil, minerals and deposits; M LESTIMONY WALLERY IN

(11) To commence and prosecute and to defend against, answer and oppose all actions, suits and proceedings touching any of the matters aforesaid or any other matters in which I am or hereafter may be interested or concerned, inscribed harrow decorpsed in and who executed the language Person of Miscron and

(12) To vote any stock in my name as proxy;

(13) To have access to any safety deposit box which has been or may be rented in my name or in the name of myself and any other person or persons;

(14) In connection with any of the powers herein granted, to sign, make, execute, acknowledge and deliver in my name any and all deeds, contracts, bills of sale, leases, promissory notes, drafts, acceptances, evidences of debt, obligations, mortgages, pledges, satisfactions, releases, acquittances, receipts, bonds, writs and any and all other instruments whatsoever, with such general or special agreements and covenants, including those of warranty, as to my said attorney may seem right, proper and expedient;

(15) To employ, pay and discharge clerks, workmen, brokers and others, including counsel and attorneys in connection with the exercise of any of the foregoing powers;

has been somed and as empowers sent allived perion by the other configurations, and talk the configuration of the (17) Generally to conduct, manage and control all my business and my property, wheresoever situate, as my said attorney may deem for my best interests, hereby releasing all third persons from responsibility for

the acts and omissions of my said attorney; to unspective because hereo, obbit consult to ember the said attorney full power, and authority treely to do and perform every act and thing whatsoever requisite and necessary to be done in and about the premises, as fully to all intents and purposes, as I might or could do it personally present, hereby ratifying and confirming all that my said attorney-in-fact shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue hereof.

THE PROCESSION OF THE SECOND STATE OF CATEGORISM STATE OF CATEGORI	보고는 있고 생각이 있어요? 하면 하면 하는 것으로 나는 아니다.	주민 생생님은 이 나가의 그 바이에 되어 그 것 같아.	원론(1987년 1일) 전문(1987년 1987년 1987 - 1987년
WILLIAM N. CATSARO STATE OF COUNTY OF A STATE OF C	person or a corporation and that, the mean and include the plural, the mas changes shall be made, assumed and in	priey, it is to be understood that refore, if the context so require culine, the feminine and the na applied to make the provisions ha	t the undersigned may be more than one s, the singular pronoun shall be taken to euter and that generally all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to
Paul N. Montgomery Paul N	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I name has been signed and its corporate	have hereunto signed this instructe seal affixed beyeto by its offic	ument, or if a corporation, its corporate ers duly authorized thereunto by its board
SEASON OF CATTONING AND A CONTROLLED TO THE STATE OF COUNTY OF MAYING AND	of directors, on this 3.716/	day of Manage,	19.81. 0
His competition of the competiti		Haut Paul A. I	O, Montgomery Montgomery
His competition of the competiti			
STATE OF CALIFORNIA CONTROL AND	(II a corporation, allix corporate seal. USAS IN SOURCHOELDEL MAIN AND DESCRIBE O		
County of Sonoma County of Sonoma County of Sonoma BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this, the JED Large of March 1998, before the A notary Public in and for said county and state, personally appeared? Live and the identical person described in and who executed the loregoing Power of Attorney and acknowledged to me that. The man executed the same freely and voluntarily and or the uses and purposes therein mentioned. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have he sunto set my land and affixed my official said on this fig. day and year last hereinshove written and the said that the property of the prope	those of warranty, as to my said after	nay may soon tisid, proper and	expedient,
County of Schoma 1999. Species ine, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, personally appeared 1. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	STATE OF California Out On Son) INDIVIDUAL ACENC	WINDSHIP TO THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
Paul A Montgomery Management of the identical person described in and who executed the foregoing Power of Attorney and acknowledged to me that		7 00.	
TINTESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my land and allixed my official made at the set of the uses and purposes therein mentioned, the set of the uses and purposes therein mentioned, the set of the uses and purposes. INTESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my land and allixed my official seal on this, the day, and year last herejaabore written seal on this, the day, and year last herejaabore written of the uses and purposes the seal on this, the day, and year last herejaabore written seal on this, the day and year last herejaabore written while the seal of the last here and the seal of the last here and the last here are and the last here and the last here are and the last here are and the last here. STATE OF County of the last here are and the last here are and the last here are and the last here. STATE OF County of the last here are and the last here. STATE OF COUNTY of the last here are and the last here. STATE OF COUNTY of the last here are and the last here are are and of said corporation. SEAD CURRENT HEREOF, I have hereuro been precipiled for the last here are are and the last here are also and the last here are also and the last here are also and the last here are are also and the last here are are also and the last here. SEAD CURRENT HEREOF, I ha	appeared Paul A.	Montgomery Nation No. 1965	and for said county and state, personally
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have become to my hand and affixed my official and the integral and a set in the day and year last hereinabore written seal on the other country. WILLIAM N. KATSAROS. (SEAD) WILLIAM N. KATSAROS. WILLIAM N. KATSAROS	known to me to be the identical pers	son described in and who execu	
WILLIAM N. KATSARO (SEAD) WORTHY PUBLIC CALFORNA Principal Office in Marin, County WO Comm. Expires Judy 30, 1833 Prouge of with a transmit at conceptual and in State of Ca. BY Comm. Expires Judy 30, 1833 Prouge of with a transmit at conceptual and in State of Ca. BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this, the County of County	SAME THE OFFICE IN TESTIMO	ONY WHEREOF, I have hereu	into set my hand and affixed my official
Notary Public for County of the County of th	OFFICIAL SEA		in / Hal sale
County is the exposure and an active ment of the control of the co	(SEAL)	FIFT INCUMES A TRANSPORT OF STREET STREET	c for County of Marin, State of Cal on expires 7-30-83
STATE OF OLE SECURITY OF COUNTY OF C	hands of my attorney in checking and nev's se	l in savnojs a counts in sav ran Med locas contra	ne with any hand we busine of my offer-
COUNTY Of COUNTY	note of other resorbible paper payable	to me, and to collect, receive a	ud alphy the process of the street and
County of day of the control of the	STATE OF OL DELEGIES	CORPORATE ACKN	OWLEDGMENT
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO LAND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	Close Political, settle, comprour	SS.	EMBERED. That on this, the
is the position; and he the said in the sa	day of a second the grant of 19 and a second appeared second be a squitz a some in	before me, a Notary Public in	Marie Carte Colonia Co
and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation, and that the said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said (a) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said (b) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation. (c) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation. (d) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation. (e) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation. (e) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation. (f) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation. (g) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation. (g) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation. (g) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation. (g) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation. (g) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation. (g) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation. (g) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation. (g) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said corporation. (g) 10 384 (a) society (seeded in behalf of said said said said said said said said	both to me personally known, who ber	ng duly sworn, did say that he, t	the said 95.04 is the secretary of
ment was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and said (0) 10 sex (0) with said (corporation and (0) 10 sex (0) with said (corporation). (2) 10 IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal on this, my certificate, written. (3) 10 ph sex (0) with said (0) and set (0) with said se	COVETY OF ARK UNFERG! BY AND MAINTAINS	THANK OLOUGHER SE.	, the within named corporation,
acknowledged said instrument to be, the free act and deed of said corporation. (2) Lo IN.TESTIMONY.WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal on this, the day and year first in this, my certificate, written. (3) Lo Public of the first as to the said affected my defined and affected my defined and affected my defined my define	ment was signed and sealed in beha	alf of said corporation by auth	ority of its Board of Directors, and said
the day and year first in this, my certificate, written. Oc and blice and above shell terms as to me said effects here were the construction and the said effects here. (3) Lo pair sell assist through and define in months and effects here. (3) Lo pair sell and constructed and define in months and expenses. Dioberth in Got necessary defending the said and effects here the said and expenses. (4) Lo pair sell and constructed by the construction of the said and expenses the college of the said and expenses the college of the said and the said an	eacknowledged said instrument to be;	the free act and deed of said co	rporation.
(3) Lo pall set sold the end of the one of t	make pegratori therefor	the day and	year first in this, my certificate, written.
(3) To but real and and seal of the seal and and and seal of seal and the seal of the seal and t	(4) to buy, sen, assign rouns	ler and gener phone way desir	
DIODELLA TO GENERAL PERSONNEL DE LA LIBERTA DE LE DATA LES COUNTS DE LE DATA LE COUNTY OF LE DATA LE COUNTY OF LE DATA LE COUNTY OF LE	(SEAL) to some some some some some		c for
I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the structure of page 1900 page			
I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the structure of page 1900 page			io iumis sug sociales (C. STATE OF Oregon)
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO CLASS OF DESCRIPTION OF SUBSECULTS OF SUBSECUL	Power of Attorney	or visible groups and state our	County of
FOR page 4210 or as document/iee/file not instrument/microfilm No. 96895 instrument/microfilm	STEVENS NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORK.	Language of here dur ancy le	9th day of March 19.81
RECORDER'S USE instrument/microfilm No. 26895 Record of Rower of Attorney of said County. AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. 11 Everytein Duits bussels 12 5000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1	my true and lawful, attorney, for me a	U 12 14 1 SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No. M81
of said County. AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Chard T. Dudy County affixed. 11 Everyte 200 Division Bushes Market 1900 See See See See See See See See See S	그렇게 되어 얼마를 다른 살아 가는 없다. 그 작가 되었	RECORDER'S USE	instrument/microfilm No. 96895
County affixed. 11 Evergreen Provide Bushes 11 5/11 Vin Evelyn Biehn County Cler	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		of said County.
anath, Falls, Ov. 9766, By Bernetla dels choput	11 Experience out Dixers	PRESENTS, Trat 1, 10	County affixed.
and the second of the second o	lamath Falls, On. 976		By Bernetla Shelt cheput